400IH Dakota Jones
Ella Johnson
Giovanna Castellan

100m Dylan Giloley
Maddie Nesmith
Alex Hetzel
Makenzi Egizi
Reese Woshnak
Zaida Taylor
Oriel Edwards
Ariel Arrington
Averie Lynch
Asiyah Freeman
Casey Dunn
Gia Dwyer
Leah Roe
Makayla Ford
Sandy Henry
Amaya Feliciano
Natygh Simmons
Alyssa Ellis
Kylee Maccherone
Jaylen Arias
Arieel Ellis
Lexi Venere
Alyssa Ellis
Mya Knight

1600m Ella Maletta
Ally Wernik

1:12
1:16
1:22

12.2
13.5
141
14.1
13.9
13.6
14.3
14.3
14.9
14.8
15.9
15.7

153

15.4

16
15.9
15.3
17.1
13.7
154

16
159

16
16.4

5:41.1
5:38.5

Wed

Twp vs. Timber Creek @ Home
. 5/3 109-31 Royal Division Champions!

400m Dahlia Beasley 59.5
Hailey Kenned 1:07
Sanaa Walden 1:06
Jordyn Downs 1:05

100HH Zarria Olipha 16.9
Zaida Taylor 19
Ella Johnson 18.3
Arieel Ellis 20.9
Kayla Cream 20.8
~ 800m Ally Wernik 2:32
Taylor Stuart 2:30.7
Kaylee Russe: 2:30.1
Dakota Jones 2:42
Bella Bermud 3:09
Alicia Porreca 3:34

200m Dahlia Beasley 253
Maddie Nesmith 274
Riley Gramble 27.8
Hailey Kennedy 28.5
Gabby Chelnik 29.8
Makenzi Egizi 29.3
Reese Woshnak 30
Ava Ritz 28.8
Casey Dunn missing

200m cont. Makayla Ford

Sandy Henry

Natygh Simmons

Alyssa Ellis

Kylee Maccherone
Jaylen Arias
Arieel Ellis

Lexi Venere

Mya Knight

3200m Kaylee Russen
Sophia Bostwick
Rachael Wilson

4x4 A 4:36 Giovanna Castella

Ella Johnson
Sanaa Walden
Cali Lacovara

4x4 B 4:49 Alex Hetzel

Ariel Arrington
Kayla Cream
Oriel Edwards

HJ Dahlia Beasley
Ashley Lopez
Averie Lynch

32.5
329

32.5

35
31.8
33.1
34.2
31.6
36.3

13:38.6
13:33.5
13:34.2

1:09
1:10
1:09
1:.07

1:03
1:10
1:18
1:16

5'0
4'8
4'8

Ly

1]

PV

Jav

Dahlia Beasley
Alex Hetzel
Zaida Taylor
Kayla Cream

Zarria Oliphant

Zarria Oliphant
Kayla Cream
Sydney Borkowsk

Sophia Bostwick
Cali Lacovara
Gabby Chelnik
Riley Gramble

Sophia Dunning
Grace Wahl
Sophia Bostwick
Ashley Frederick
AJ Dalessandro-Er

16'9.5
14'1.75
15'6
14'4.75

14'4.25

28'11.5
30'4.75
27.5'

8'6
7'0
6'6

83'11

7111

58'5
48
27'7

Dis

Shot



